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Department of Philosophy
Spring Semester 2017

Royal Institute of

Philosophy Seminars

Wednesdays 3pm
Machicado Suite, Willoughby Hall

1 Feb

8 Feb

15 Feb
22 Feb

1 March
8 March
15 March

22 March
5 April
10 May

Heather Widdows (Birmingham)
Chris Woodard (Nottingham)
Aness Webster (Nottingham)
David Owens (KCL)

Lea Ypi (LSE)

Jon Robson (Nottingham)
Jessica Begon (Oxford)

Neil Sinclair (Nottingham)
Emily Thomas (Durham)
Craig French (Nottingham)

www.nottingham.ac.uk/philosophy



